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East Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Go Luck Yourself 11 3 0 0.786 4-2 1408.50 1331.00 1769.00

Cincinnati Sizzlers 11 3 0 0.786 5-1 1753.50 1336.00 2158.00

Irrational Integers 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1315.50 1372.50 1498.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 1 13 0 0.071 0-6 873.00 1562.50 1055.00

West Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Commodores 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1591.50 1344.00 2020.00

Hookem' Horns 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 1458.50 1262.50 1853.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1448.50 1382.00 1746.50

Agent of Chaos 1 13 0 0.071 0-6 938.00 1431.50 1079.50

North Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

The Sith 11 3 0 0.786 6-0 1653.00 1383.50 1995.50

Nazgul 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 1578.50 1452.00 1818.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 1400.00 1338.50 1732.50

The New Glarious Bastards 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 1241.50 1337.50 1605.00

South Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Too Much 2 8 6 0 0.571 5-1 1510.00 1356.50 1788.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 1353.00 1378.50 1610.00

White Lightning 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 1351.50 1294.50 1574.00

OhNardz 4 10 0 0.286 2-4 959.50 1271.00 1139.50

Total Points
Cincinnati Sizzlers 2158.00

Commodores 2020.00

The Sith 1995.50

Hookem' Horns 1853.00

Nazgul 1818.50

Too Much 2 1788.50

Go Luck Yourself 1769.00

SUPERBOWL SAINTS 1746.50

Cin-Sity Marauders 1732.50

Mahomes Don't Play Dat 1610.00

The New Glarious Bastards 1605.00

White Lightning 1574.00

Irrational Integers 1498.50

OhNardz 1139.50

Agent of Chaos 1079.50

Tennessee Muckdogs 1055.00
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